Code § 281(l), grantees must report monthly to the

Commission all of the following information throughout the construction phase:

(A) (A) The name and contractor’s license number of each
licensed contractor and subcontractor undertaking a
contract or subcontract in excess of twenty-five thousand
dollars ($25,000) to perform work on a project funded or
financed pursuant to this section;

(B) (B) The location where a contractor or subcontractor
described in subparagraph (A) will be performing that
work; and

(C) (C) The anticipated dates when that work will be